
1° RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  15

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 15

3° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  13

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  13

6° CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  12

7° CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  11

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  11

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  11

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 11

13° LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

GALLO ROBERTA MONZA SSD 15 S L 10

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

17° PELISSERO UMBERTO CHERASCO 2  9

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 9

25° DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 8

CANEVINI LUCIANO ROVEDINE 8 S 8

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  8

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 8

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

PERINI NIKITA ZOATE 15 J 8

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

34° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

TURCHI (*) FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 7

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 7

CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 7 S 7

MOTTA MASSIMO CREMA 13 S 7

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 7

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 7

VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

47° DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 6

PAGNI SIMONE CREMA 10 S 6

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 6

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 6

VACCA MARCO ARONA 11 S 6

DUCOR JEAN MARC ESTERO 8  6

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  6

FALVO CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  6

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6
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STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

61° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 5

CACCIOLA VITTORIA CREMA 17 S L 5

FORLANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 5

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 5

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 5

CHIURAZZI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 5

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

CODA CANATI VALENTINO CREMA 12  5

72° CERVI ALDO RICHARD BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

RUSSO GIULIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 24  L 4

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  4

SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO CREMA 18 S 4

FATO (*) FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  4

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

MONTANI MICHELE CASTELCONTURBIA 9 S 4

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

CAIANI (*) ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 J 4

RONCHI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

86° FERRANTE (*) RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  3

ALCAMO ALESSANDRO (RH) LECCO 17 S 3

MOGGI MARTINA SAN VITO 21  L 3

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  3

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 3

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 3

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

95° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

SOLATI DAVIDE GREEN CLUB 16  2

DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 2

CASTELLETTI DAVIDE BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 14  2

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

REBOSIO ANDREA ARONA 15 S 2

FATO (*) VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  2

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

ALCAMO (*) FRANCESCO LECCO 23 J 2

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

105° MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 1

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1

MAPELLI (*) MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 18 S 1

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 1

109° SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 0

OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 0

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 0

NEGRI (*) LUCA BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 25 S 0

113° BONI ALVA CREMA 15 S L RIT.

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.
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GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

FERRARINI FILIPPO SAN VITO 11  N.R.

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.P.

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  N.P.

CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  N.P.
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1° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 21

2° RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  20

3° SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  18

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  18

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  18

6° SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  17

7° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 16

8° CANEVINI LUCIANO ROVEDINE 8 S 15

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 15

10° DUCOR JEAN MARC ESTERO 8  13

11° CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 7 S 12

12° PELISSERO UMBERTO CHERASCO 2  10
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1° CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  22

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  22

3° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 21

4° LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 20

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

8° DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 19

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  19

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

14° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 18

18° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 17

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

20° FORLANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

CODA CANATI VALENTINO CREMA 12  16

26° CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

VACCA MARCO ARONA 11 S 15

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

29° PAGNI SIMONE CREMA 10 S 13

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

31° RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 11

32° MONTANI MICHELE CASTELCONTURBIA 9 S 10

33° FERRARINI FILIPPO SAN VITO 11  N.R.

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.P.

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  N.P.

CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  N.P.
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1° GALLO ROBERTA MONZA SSD 15 S L 24

2° LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 23

3° SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 22

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 22

PERINI NIKITA ZOATE 15 J 22

6° FALVO CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  21

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 21

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 21

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 21

10° ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

12° GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 19

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 19

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 19

TURCHI FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

16° CACCIOLA VITTORIA CREMA 17 S L 18

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

20° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 17

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 17

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO CREMA 18 S 17

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 17

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

26° COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 16

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  16

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

31° ALCAMO ALESSANDRO (RH) LECCO 17 S 15

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 15

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  15

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

36° RONCHI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

38° DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 13

CASTELLETTI DAVIDE BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 14  13

SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 13

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 13

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

MOTTA MASSIMO CREMA 13 S 13

45° MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 12

ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 12

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 12

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 12

49° CERVI ALDO RICHARD BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 11

SOLATI DAVIDE GREEN CLUB 16  11

51° PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 10

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 10

REBOSIO ANDREA ARONA 15 S 10

54° CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 9

55° MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 7

OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 7

57° BONI ALVA CREMA 15 S L RIT.
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STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.
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1° RUSSO GIULIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 24  L 20

2° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 19

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  19

4° CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 J 18

5° FERRANTE RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  17

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  17

7° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

8° MOGGI MARTINA SAN VITO 21  L 13

ALCAMO FRANCESCO LECCO 23 J 13

10° FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  12

11° NEGRI LUCA BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 25 S 10

12° MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 18 S 6
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